
NPC WORLDWIDE CRYSTAL CUP 
7月 29, 2023 

HEAD JUDGE'S REPORT

JUDGE COUNT: 5
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

 
#1. Women's Bikini - Novice First Challenge (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 9 Kana Yoshimura 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 5 Kana Sato 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 1 Mizukami Eriko 3 3 3 3 4 9
4 3 Rina Kikuchi 4 4 4 4 3 12
5 2 Kana Hayashi 6 5 5 5 5 15
6 4 Yuki Sakamoto 5 6 6 6 6 18
7 6 Reika Sato 7 7 7 8 7 21
8 8 Momoka Wada 8 8 8 7 8 24
9 7 Risa Sugawara 9 9 9 9 9 27

 
#2. Women's Bikini - Novice Challenge (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 5 Kana Sato 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 3 Rina Kikuchi 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 7 Risa Sugawara 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#3. Women's Bikini - Novice (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 9 Kana Yoshimura 1 2 1 2 1 4
2 5 Kana Sato 2 1 2 1 2 5
3 3 Rina Kikuchi 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 4 Yuki Sakamoto 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 8 Momoka Wada 5 5 5 5 6 15
6 10 Haruka Nakano 6 6 6 6 5 18
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#4. Women's Bikini - Open (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 11 Nami Hayashi 2 1 1 2 1 4
2 14 Asami Satou 1 2 2 1 2 5
3 9 Kana Yoshimura 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 5 Kana Sato 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 12 Nami Izumi 5 5 6 5 6 16
6 3 Rina Kikuchi 6 6 5 6 5 17
7 4 Yuki Sakamoto 7 8 8 7 7 22
8 2 Kana Hayashi 9 7 9 8 8 25
9 13 Koto Nakaizumi 8 10 7 9 9 26

10 6 Reika Sato 10 9 10 10 10 30
 

#5. Men's Bodybuilding - Open (1)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 15 Atsushi Shimano 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#6. Men's Classic Physique - Open (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 20 Mikio Oonuma 1 1 2 1 1 3
2 19 Ryu Kimura 2 2 1 2 2 6
3 21 Naoto Tonosaki 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 16 Tomohiro Aoki 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 15 Atsushi Shimano 5 5 5 5 5 15

 
#7. Men's Physique - Local (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 16 Tomohiro Aoki 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 22 Yota Jin 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 23 Kazuchika Katou 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 24 Shogo Kumasaka 4 4 4 4 4 12
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#8. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge A (20)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 44 Araki Yougou Alberto 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 42 Takumi Satou 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 31 Yuya Inoue 3 3 4 3 3 9
4 33 Soichiro Kondo 4 4 3 4 4 12
5 25 Takashi Akagashi 8 5 7 5 5 17
6 40 Taiki Okazaki 5 8 6 6 6 18
7 36 Hiroyuki Mitsuboshi 6 7 5 8 7 20
8 26 Amano Atsuhito 7 6 8 7 8 22
9 27 Takeru Echgo 9 9 10 9 10 28

10 29 Yoshihito Fuse 10 10 9 10 9 29
11 30 Kentaro Harada 11 11 11 13 11 33
12 37 Kazuhiko Murakami 12 12 13 14 12 37
13 28 Kento Funao 13 16 14 11 13 40
14 43 Daigo Takiya 14 13 12 15 15 42
15 34 Itou Kouma 15 14 15 12 14 43
16 32 Tasuku Kanetsuki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 35 Takashi Matsutani 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 38 Shoma Nagahara 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 39 Kazumasa Nishida 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 41 Rentaro Osawa 16 15 16 16 16 48
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#9. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge B (17)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 17 Kouta Arimoto 1 1 1 1 2 3
2 45 Shibata Daisuke 3 2 3 2 1 7
3 55 Kazunori Tsukuda 2 3 2 3 3 8
4 16 Tomohiro Aoki 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 47 Hirotomo Fukushima 5 5 6 6 5 16
6 52 Takamasa Sasaki 6 6 5 7 6 18
7 50 Hayato Miura 7 7 7 8 8 22
8 48 Takafumi Kunimi 8 8 8 5 7 23
9 22 Yota Jin 9 9 9 10 9 27

10 56 Yuta Watanabe 11 10 10 9 10 30
11 46 Yuto Fukui 10 11 11 12 11 33
12 49 Kaito Minamida 12 12 12 13 12 36
13 53 Shun Tajima 14 13 15 11 13 40
14 58 Fjii Yuusuke 13 15 13 14 14 41
15 57 Masaharu Yoshii 15 14 14 15 15 44
16 51 Yuki Ono 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 54 Kohei Takahashi 16 16 16 16 16 48

 
#10. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge C (14)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 68 Keita Suzuki 1 1 2 1 1 3
2 73 Yuki Ura 2 3 1 3 2 7
3 61 Tomoya Hirokawa 3 2 3 2 3 8
4 59 Tetsuya Asada 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 67 Kota Shioda 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 63 Yusuke Kohama 6 6 6 5 6 18
7 60 Daikichi Fukuda 7 10 7 9 7 23
8 72 Daiki Tsuji 8 8 9 11 8 25
9 65 Daiki Nakagawa 9 9 8 7 11 26

10 70 Takuma Tanaka 13 7 10 8 9 27
11 69 Kouya Takeuchi 10 11 11 10 10 31
12 62 Shouiti Itou 11 12 12 12 13 36
13 66 Masaya Ryushi 12 13 14 13 12 38
14 64 Daiki Moritani 14 14 13 14 14 42
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#11. Men's Physique - Novice Challenge (18)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 45 Shibata Daisuke 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 78 Tatsuo Okudaira 2 2 2 1 2 6
3 79 Itsuki Tachibana 3 3 4 3 4 10
4 42 Takumi Satou 4 4 3 4 3 11
5 83 Kota Yoshida 5 6 5 5 6 16
6 47 Hirotomo Fukushima 6 5 6 6 5 17
7 75 Kouji Hiraoka 7 8 8 7 7 22
8 84 Matsumura Yuki 8 7 7 8 8 23
9 67 Kota Shioda 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 77 Yuta Nakamura 13 10 11 10 10 31
11 76 Koudai Kamimura 12 11 10 16 11 34
12 23 Kazuchika Katou 11 13 12 15 12 37
13 46 Yuto Fukui 10 14 15 12 13 39
14 81 Kyohei Tsuchida 16 12 14 13 14 41
15 80 Kansuke Takaya 15 15 13 14 16 44
16 35 Takashi Matsutani 14 16 16 11 15 45
16 74 Kou Futashima 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 82 Yuuya Yamaguchi 16 16 16 16 16 48

 
#12. Men's Physique - True Novice (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 17 Kouta Arimoto 1 1 2 1 1 3
2 55 Kazunori Tsukuda 3 2 1 2 3 7
3 36 Hiroyuki Mitsuboshi 2 3 4 5 2 9
4 47 Hirotomo Fukushima 4 4 3 4 5 12
5 75 Kouji Hiraoka 5 8 5 6 4 16
6 69 Kouya Takeuchi 6 5 6 7 6 18
7 22 Yota Jin 7 7 7 3 7 21
8 76 Koudai Kamimura 8 6 8 8 8 24
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#13. Men's Physique - Novice A (11)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 90 Satoshi Suzuki 1 1 1 1 2 3
2 85 Yukihiro Arai 2 2 2 2 1 6
3 89 Yuta Sugiyama 3 3 3 3 4 9
4 86 Keisuke Ito 4 4 4 4 3 12
5 91 Yutaka Yoshikawa 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 31 Yuya Inoue 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 25 Takashi Akagashi 8 7 7 7 7 21
8 29 Yoshihito Fuse 7 8 8 9 8 24
9 87 Kaisei Kubo 9 10 9 10 9 28

10 88 Yuji Oki 10 9 11 8 10 29
11 24 Shogo Kumasaka 11 11 10 11 11 33

 
#14. Men's Physique - Novice B (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 94 Koki Monobe 1 1 1 1 2 3
2 36 Hiroyuki Mitsuboshi 2 3 2 3 1 7
3 22 Yota Jin 3 2 3 2 3 8
4 92 Yuuki Kawano 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 46 Yuto Fukui 5 6 6 5 5 16
6 93 Kenji Minamizawa 6 5 5 6 6 17
7 51 Yuki Ono 7 7 7 7 7 21

 
#15. Men's Physique - Novice C (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 98 Yuta Takahashi 1 2 1 2 2 5
2 97 Shun Nishimura 3 1 2 3 1 6
3 17 Kouta Arimoto 2 3 3 1 3 8
4 99 Yamada Yuki 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 96 Manato Kikuchi 6 5 5 6 5 16
6 16 Tomohiro Aoki 5 6 6 5 6 17
7 53 Shun Tajima 8 7 7 7 9 22
8 52 Takamasa Sasaki 7 8 8 8 7 23
9 48 Takafumi Kunimi 9 9 9 9 8 27

10 23 Kazuchika Katou 10 10 10 10 10 30
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#16. Men's Physique - Novice D (15)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 101 Ryuya Kitabatake 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 68 Keita Suzuki 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 100 Hiroyuki Kawai 3 3 4 4 3 10
4 61 Tomoya Hirokawa 4 4 3 2 4 11
5 102 Atsushi Sato 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 95 Ishikawa Aoshi 6 7 6 5 6 18
7 84 Matsumura Yuki 8 8 7 8 7 23
8 70 Takuma Tanaka 7 6 9 9 8 24
9 104 Tsuboi Yu 9 9 8 7 11 26

10 81 Kyohei Tsuchida 11 10 10 10 9 30
11 66 Masaya Ryushi 10 12 11 12 10 33
12 103 Yoichi Yajima 13 11 13 11 14 37
13 62 Shouiti Itou 12 13 14 13 12 38
14 64 Daiki Moritani 14 14 12 15 13 41
15 105 Kubota Yuya 15 15 15 14 15 45

 
#17. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 108 Hideki Yoshiizumi 1 2 1 1 1 3
2 107 Keiji Yamada 2 1 2 2 2 6
3 106 Tsunetoshi Kaga 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 37 Kazuhiko Murakami 4 4 4 4 4 12

Page 7 of 9



 
#18. Men's Physique - Open Class A (13)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 19 Ryu Kimura 2 1 1 2 1 4
2 90 Satoshi Suzuki 1 2 2 1 2 5
3 85 Yukihiro Arai 3 3 4 3 3 9
4 108 Hideki Yoshiizumi 4 4 3 4 4 12
5 89 Yuta Sugiyama 5 5 5 5 6 15
6 91 Yutaka Yoshikawa 7 7 6 6 5 19
7 21 Naoto Tonosaki 6 6 7 7 7 20
8 109 Kazutaka Horie 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 87 Kaisei Kubo 9 10 9 10 9 28

10 86 Keisuke Ito 10 9 10 9 10 29
11 93 Kenji Minamizawa 11 11 11 12 11 33
12 32 Tasuku Kanetsuki 12 13 12 13 12 37
13 24 Shogo Kumasaka 13 12 13 11 13 38

 
#19. Men's Physique - Open Class B (16)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 113 Hajime Ishikawa 1 1 2 2 1 4
2 112 Shintaro Ishida 2 2 1 1 2 5
3 114 Endo Junpei 3 4 3 3 3 9
4 111 Yuhi Akiyama 4 3 4 4 4 12
5 115 Daiki Suno 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 17 Kouta Arimoto 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 97 Shun Nishimura 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 99 Yamada Yuki 8 9 8 8 8 24
9 117 Mitsuya Togou 9 8 9 9 9 27

10 116 Keisuke Takeuchi 10 12 10 11 10 31
11 44 Araki Yougou Alberto 12 10 11 10 12 33
12 96 Manato Kikuchi 11 11 13 13 11 35
13 16 Tomohiro Aoki 14 14 12 12 13 39
14 107 Keiji Yamada 13 13 14 14 14 41
15 56 Yuta Watanabe 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 54 Kohei Takahashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#20. Men's Physique - Open Class C (14)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 120 Kento Morita 1 1 2 1 1 3
2 122 Ryodai Sato 2 2 1 2 2 6
3 119 Shoichi Jibiki 3 3 3 3 4 9
4 124 Koziro Yokogawa 4 4 4 4 3 12
5 121 Manabu Saito 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 118 Tatsuma Ida 6 7 6 5 6 18
7 100 Hiroyuki Kawai 7 8 7 7 7 21
8 102 Atsushi Sato 8 9 8 9 8 25
9 123 Kakeru Tamiya 9 6 9 8 9 26

10 106 Tsunetoshi Kaga 11 10 11 10 10 31
11 69 Kouya Takeuchi 10 11 10 11 11 32
12 72 Daiki Tsuji 12 13 12 13 12 37
13 81 Kyohei Tsuchida 13 12 13 12 13 38
14 105 Kubota Yuya 14 14 14 14 14 42
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